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. Venue- LT-2  Time-02-03PM
DATE DAY TOPIC FACULTY NAME
02.03.22 | Wednesday Anatomy of Lung Dr. B.P. Verma
09.03.22 | Wednesday Physiology Of Lung Dr. Abhishek Agarwal
16.03.22 | Wednesday COPD Part-1 Dr. B.P. Verma
23.03.22 | Wednesday COPD Part-2 Dr. B.P. Verma
30.03.22 | Wednesday Bronchial Asthma Dr. Ankur Porwal
06.04.22 | Wednesday Pneumothorax Dr. Abhishek Agarwal
13.04.22 | Wednesday Pleural Effusion Dr. Abhishek Agarwal
20.04.22 | Wednesday Pneumonia Dr. Ankur Porwal
27.04.22 | Wednesday Pulmonary Tb Dr. Abhishek Agarwal
04.05.22 | Wednesday Extra Pulmonary Tb Dr. B.P. Verma
11.05.22 Wednesday Bronchiectasis Dr. Ankur Porwal
18.05.22 Wednesday Lung Cancer Dr. Abhishek Agarwal
25.05.22 Wednesday NTEP Dr. Ankur Porwal
01.06.22 Wednesday Cllnlcal..Exaxljlr}éllqn ol Dr. Abhishek Agarwal
Respiratory System =
08.0622 | Wednesday | /\CUt€ Respiratony DISUESs by -y phichek Agarwal
Xt Syndrome
15.06.22 Wednesday Dr. B.P. Verma
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